
Materiale reparatii birotica

I.D.: 103090853

Data publicarii	20.09.24	Coduri CPV	72513000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.962,00 RON - 3.962,00 RON

Descriere: Probus Buc Pret Total Cart HpP1102 4 98 392 Cart Kyocera 1 648 648 InstAp aer Condit 2 850 1700 Dem.Aer cond 1 250 250 Mat instAer cond 2 250 500 Toner TN2320 3 98 294 Cilindru Br Dr2320 1 178 178 3962
